
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

DNF

No.
53

74

166

16

91

37

64

31

118

49

601

63

47

424

18

Name
NERB RICHARD

UNTERKIRCHNER ALFONS

WEIHE MAXIMILIAN

ESENWEIN BERND

GRÜNEBERG KARSTEN

MUENSTER MANUEL

FRIEDL ERWIN

ZIMPFER JOACHIM

JÄGER HEINER

WOLF HELMUT

MÜLLER KLAUS

WEIHE MARCEL

EBERT MATTHIAS

SZAMEITAT ANDREAS

PETZOLD ANDRE

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19

6

Diff
-

+7.101
+28.087
+37.602
+43.127
+46.116

+1:01.702
+1:09.804
+1:14.442
+1:16.145
+1:22.775

1 Lap
+27.356
+29.934
14 Laps

Total Tm
33:13.679

33:20.780

33:41.766

33:51.281

33:56.806

33:59.795

34:15.381

34:23.483

34:28.121

34:29.824

34:36.454

33:20.206

33:47.562

33:50.140

10:50.030

Best Tm
1:38.505

1:39.203

1:39.696

1:40.293

1:40.457

1:40.950

1:40.855

1:41.678

1:41.368

1:41.554

1:42.622

1:43.307

1:45.434

1:45.011

1:45.897

Modell
APRILIA RSV MILLE
HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2
HONDA RS 250
SUZUKI GSXR 750
APRILIA RSV MILLE
APRILIA RSV MILLE
HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2
SUZUKI GSXR 750
APRILIA RSV MILLE
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSX R 750
HONDA RS 125 R
SUZUKI GSX R 750
SUZUKI TL 1000 R
SUZUKI GSXR 750

Lizenz
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

Race Results

pro speed race Most July 2005
pro speed racetraining at

race 80 km twins 17.07.05

Race (20 Laps)

Autodrom Most 4,219 Km

17.07.2005 12:30

Margin of Victory

+7.101

Avg. Speed

152,366

Best Lap Tm

1:38.505

Best Lap by

[53] NERB RICHARD
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